
2024 Women's Masters SC - Div 5
19 - 21 Apr 2024

Maryborough

Appointment Sheet - 19 April 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
2 19 Apr 2024 07:00 Pool A Grass 5
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Gladstone 2 Maroon Grey Maroon Yellow
Gold Coast 4 Teal Black Teal Yellow

Umpires KENNY Aaron (AUS) RAMPTON Scarlett (AUS)
Reserve Umpire KAY Jasmin (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges DOWNHAM Stephen (AUS) LOURIGAN Daniella (AUS)
Technical Officer van der WEIDE Jane (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
3 19 Apr 2024 07:00 Pool A Grass 6
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Cairns 2 Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Lime Green
Tweed 3 Jade Purple Jade 0
Umpires BEARDMORE Chloe (AUS) BAXTER Christie (AUS)

Reserve Umpire CHANOFF Aaron (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges ALLEN Baxter (AUS) KENNEDY Helen (AUS)

Technical Officer RAPISARDI Sharene (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
4 19 Apr 2024 07:00 Pool B Grass 2
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Bundaberg 2 Red Red Red Orange
Brisbane 6 White Cherry Gold Lime Green

Umpires MACKINDER Ian (AUS) NEWMAN Paul (AUS)
Reserve Umpire GRANT Tanya (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges PROSSER Katrina (AUS) GRIFFIN Neita (AUS)
Technical Officer CRIPPS Narelle (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
5 19 Apr 2024 07:00 Pool B Grass 3
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Redlands 2 Maroon Blue Lime Green Teal
Gympie 2 Gold Royal Blue Gold Lime Green/pink Sleeves
Umpires SHAW Rebecca (AUS) PARKER Zoe (AUS)

Reserve Umpire BENSON Tiarnie (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges LEE Daniel (AUS) COURTNEY Richelle (AUS)

Technical Officer CHIU CHONG Carol (AUS)

Tournament Director
PLATTS Cathy (AUS)
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2024 Women's Masters SC - Div 5
19 - 21 Apr 2024

Maryborough

Appointment Sheet - 19 April 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 19 Apr 2024 10:45 Pool A Grass 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Gold Coast 4 Black Black Teal Yellow

Cairns 2 Sky Blue Sky Blue Lemon Lime Green
Umpires KING Scott (AUS) PARKER Zoe (AUS)

Reserve Umpire KENNY Aaron (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges HESELWOOD Quade (AUS) WHITLOCK Bronte (AUS)

Technical Officer RAPISARDI Sharene (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 19 Apr 2024 10:45 Pool A Grass 3

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Tweed 3 Jade Purple Jade Light Blue

Gladstone 2 Maroon Grey Maroon Yellow
Umpires MACKINDER Ian (AUS) LASSIG Harrison (AUS)

Reserve Umpire BEARDMORE Chloe (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges ACHILLES Hayley (AUS) GODFREY Shirley (AUS)

Technical Officer TURNER Sharon (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
24 19 Apr 2024 12:00 Pool B Grass 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 6 Cherry Cherry Cherry Orange
Redlands 2 Lime Green Blue Lime Green Teal

Umpires KENNY Aaron (AUS) MURRY Charli (AUS)
Reserve Umpire BAXTER Christie (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges FRENCH Heather (AUS) GODFREY Robyn (AUS)
Technical Officer FISHER Sonya (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
25 19 Apr 2024 12:00 Pool B Grass 3

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Gympie 2 Gold Royal Blue Royal Blue Black/pink/purple

Bundaberg 2 Red Red Red Orange
Umpires BEARDMORE Chloe (AUS) RASMUSSEN Jennifer (AUS)

Reserve Umpire STEVENSON Kerrianne (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges RAMM Lurleen (AUS) HOLLIS Lisa (AUS)

Technical Officer TURNER Sharon (AUS)
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Tournament Director
PLATTS Cathy (AUS)
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